STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures (/
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
September 9, 2014 - Primary Election

D(l\l\d LQ(\Q Chairperson and I, w SHHLHS N“ anf N

(prml name) (print name)

Treasurer of the |\ M&swna( Eire \:\%h\ﬂ/& ot New Rampsiire PAC
Committee, located at 4'% Cevrire S+ . COnC ] r‘d N\’\ 0‘777_)0\

(mailing address) (town/city) (state) vt (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 18 O August20 O September 3  OJ September 17 &~
Receipts: 2
1) Total of all receipts in this report ) $ Z(’ 30. S
2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2) $ ‘| 25 00 4 -%8
’ O
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3 s\ 3 T (635 -4
(Add lines 1 and 2) J
Expenditures: q '7
4) Total expenditures in this report 4) 3 2. 0. .
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5 $ 7 (a 1 32.. 40’
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6 $ 19 jﬁ 10. 43
(Add lines 4 and 5)
Q-
7) Balance if SURPLUS n 03 124,

lance if DEFICIT

e of Chairman

olitical Cotymittee of a Political Party or by a Political Committee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State's ce, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire REC E 'VED
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http.//sos.nh.gov
SEP 172014

NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

*This report not require



Page  2- of _ 5 Pages Candidate or Committee Name \Wo*qwm._o:a(_ Fie Fantcrs of NH PAC

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS Reporting Period ending O ~ 171 7 2014
Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address Amount of Date Aggregate* If contribution or aggregate contribution
(Alphabetical Order) Contribution Received Contributions is over $100 list:

to Date Occupation and Place of Business

\tl
Please <ee MuPngmtx‘m 5 atiached

Total of receipts unitemized ($25 or under) in this report $

*** Indicate to which election expenditure applies

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Paid to Whom Post Office Address Amount of Date of ***Primary/General  Nature of Expenditure

puase See paae #¥3 aHached™™ Expense )
{ o

[ N Y N R D [
0ot dggdogd

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6
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Professional Fire Fighters of New Hampshire

PAC Report 09/17/2014

Page 4 of 5
Name

Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Andrew Stevens
Anthony Albine
Anthony Maccarone
Benjamin Blake
Brad Stocks
Brian Akerley
Brian Akerley
Brian Chevalier
Brian Chevalier
Brian Johnson
Brian Rapp
Bruce Hallowell
Bryan Young
Buck Frost

Buck Frost
Christopher Lamy
Christopher Schofield
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Daniel Nowill
Darian Millet
Darian Millet
Darren O'Brien
David Brideau
David Brideau
David Johnson
David Lang
David Morin
David Morin
David Sherwood
David Taliini
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Donald Matheson
Donald Waldron
Douglas Cardwell
Edward Daniels
Efizabeth Mahon
Erik Thomas
Eugene Jastrem
Fred Heinrich
Gary Dion

IAFF FirePAC
James Butler
James Chamberlain
James Gagne
James Roger
Jason Green
Jeff Anderson
Jeremy Mague
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jon Snow
Jonathan Camire
Jonathan Cares
Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting
Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel
Kevin Barnett
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin St. James
Kevin Zins

Kieth Folsom
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Lee Dawson
Mark Bradford

Date

9/5/2014
9/12/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
8/6/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/5/2014
9/12/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/5/2014
9/12/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
8/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
8/9/2014
9/5/2014
9/12/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/5/2014
9/12/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014

Address

Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Clarmont, NH 03743
Exeter, NH 03833
Haverhill, MA 01852
Durham, NH 03824
Manchester, NH 03104
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Londonderry, NH 03053
Clarmont, NH 03743
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Derry, NH 03038
Litchfield, NH 03052
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Keene, NH 03431
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Londonderry, NH 03053
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hampton, NH 03842
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Merrimac, MA 01860
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Brentwood, NH 03833
Amherst, NH 03051
Londonderry, NH 03053
Lyman, NH 03585
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hopkinton, NH 03229
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Newbury, NH 03255
Washington, DC 2006
Londonderry, NH 03053
Clarmont, NH 03743
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Kensington, NH 03833
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 02053
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Bedford, NH 03110
Canterbury, NH 03224
Pelham, NH 03076
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Exeter, NH 03833
Londonderry, NH 03053
Bedford, NH 03110
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Newfields, NH 03854
Newmarket, NH 03857

Contributions

Amount

$5.77
$5.77
$5.00
$10.00
$4.00
$8.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$10.00
$8.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$8.00
$1.00
$1.00
$20.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.77
$5.77
$20.00
$60.00
$5.77
$5.77
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$20.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$4.00
$2.50
$26.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6,500.00
$8.00
$10.00
$4.00
$4.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$13.85
$13.85
$12.50
$4.00
$4.00
$12.00
$12.00
$2.50
$2.50
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$8.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$23.08
$20.00

Aggregate Employer

$735.97 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$741.74 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$92.00 Ctaremont, NH Firefighter
$227.50 Exeter, NH Firefighter
$95.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$142.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$71.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$205.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$41.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$42.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$95.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$184.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
$142.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$71.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$94.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$95.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$79.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$137.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$41.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$42.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$461.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
$84.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$86.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$71.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$511.97 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$517.74 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$475.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$1,380.00 Retired, Firefighter

$431.97 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$437.74 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$94.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
$118.75 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$40.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$41.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$455.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
$95.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$95.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$190.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$71.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$117.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
$617.50 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$142.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$142.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$6,500.00

$157.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$184.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
$95.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$71.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$227.50 Exeter, NH Firefighter
$190.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$190.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$940.85 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$954.70 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$587.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
$71.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$95.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$1,128.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$1,140.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$235.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$237.50 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$177.50 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$481.40 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$487.40 Hudson, NH Firefighter
$273.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
$166.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
$94.00 Bedford. NH Firefighter
$210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$215.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
$525.07 Exeter, NH Firefighter
$455.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
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Mark Brien

Mark Howard
Matt Newton

Matt Newton
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Michael Avellino
Michael Buco
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McQuillen
Michael Roberson
Michael Roberts
Michael Walsh
Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Paul Stevens
Peter Devoe
Peter Wahl

Peter Wahl

Philip Lebtanc
Robert Simard
Robin Hughes
Ronald Clace
Roswell Galvin
Ryan Lavigne
Scott Geraghty
Shawn Carrier
Stephen Bancewics
Stephen Bateman
Stephen Cotton
Suzanne Roy
Thomas Aselton
William Brown
William Paine
William Paine
William McQuillen

9/9/2014
8/6/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/5/2014
9/12/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
8/6/2014
9/9/2014
8/6/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/9/2014
9/9/2014
9/15/2014
9/15/2014

Manchester, NH 03109
Keene, NH 03431
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Alexandria, NH 03222
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Bristol, NH 03222
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Exeter, NH 03833
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Nashua, NH 03060
Londonderry, NH 03053
Greenland, NH 03840
Keene, NH 03431
Exeter, NH 03833
Sullivan, NH 03445
Londonderry, NH 03053
Candia, NH 03034
Hampton, NH 03843
New Boston, NH 03070
Farmington, NH 03825
Londonderry, NH 03053
Belmont, NH 03220
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Contributions

$8.00
$16.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$13.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$8.00
$4.00
$30.00
$4.00
$5.77
$5.77
$23.08
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$4.00
$75.00
$8.00
$40.00
$20.00
$8.00
$8.00
$75.00
$12.50
$4.00
$4.00
$60.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$60.00

$342.00
$384.00
$564.00
$570.00
$470.00
$475.00
$295.75
$118.75
$282.00
$285.00
$190.00
$71.00
$712.50
$71.00
$383.97
$389.74
$525.07
$190.00
$680.00
$690.00
$142.00
$76.00
$150.00
$204.00
$910.00
$476.00
$190.00
$190.00
$175.00
$587.50
$71.00
$71.00
$1,380.00
$142.00
$470.00
$475.00
$1,380.00

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Bedford, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Gilford, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter



